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Num

Ull
657
505
651

2
732
658
656
444
652

Ull
823
215
505
819
702
238

Ull
819
702
823

Cumbria League 20/04/2013

First Name

Frazer
Joe
Harvey
Jake
Ewan
Ben
Josh
Jake

Jacob

Finlay
Ben
Joe
Danny
Joseph
Adam

Danny
Joseph
Finlay

Last Name

Boys
Sproul
Souhtwell
Coates
Cullen
Campbell
Cudby
Roelants
Hayhurst
Cudby

Boys
Waugh
Glencross
Souhtwell
Gracie
Crawford

Nellis

Boys
Gracie
Crawford
Waugh

Time/Dist Club
600m
1.56.3 Kendal
2.01.0 Ellen
2.07.0 Kendal
2.10.1 B&FS
2.135 Seaton
2.16.0 Kendal
2.21.8 Kendal
2.31.2 Eden
2.34.0 Kendal
70m
10.2 A&S
10.4 C/Asp
10.6 Ellen
10.9 A&S
11 Seaton
11.1 C/Asp
High Jump
1 A&S
1 Seaton
0.95 A&S
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Pos Num

Ull
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657
700
656
652
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547

7

5

O 00 N oo un B W N B

[ S S
N B O

21 April 2013

First Name

Finlay
Ben
Jake
Joseph
Danny
Adam
Ben
Max
Jake
Harvey
Luke
Frazer
Josh
Josh

Jacob

Relay

Skyler
Mary
Jemma
Anna
Chloe
Mia
Emma
Ellie
Amelia
Kate
Holly
Ellie

Last Name

Boys
Waugh
Glencross
Cullen
Crawford
Gracie
Nellis
Cudby
Doran
Hayhurst
Coates
Holliday
Sproul
Riley
Roelants
Cudby

Boys

Team

Girls
Bowes
Campbell
Atkinson
Mason

Oconnor

Simpson-Sullivan

Kendal
McAdan
Metcalfe
Southwell
Murray

Carlton

Time/Dist Club
Long Jump
3.88 A&S
3.74 C/Asp
3.5 B&FS
3.42 Seaton
3.41 A&S
3.18 C/Asp
3.18 Kendal
3.12 Copeland
3.06 Eden
3.05 Kendal
3.02 Copeland
2.96 Kendal
2.89 Seaton
2.63 Kendal
2.25 Kendal
Relay
71.8 Kendal
600m
2.03.3 Seaton
2.04.6 Border
2.05.1 Seaton
2.06.1 Seaton
2.10.6 Kendal
2.12.4 Eden
2.13.3 C/Asp
2.14.6 C/Asp
2.24.8 Ellen
2.25.6 Ellen
2.30.2 B&FS
2.333 B&FS
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21 April 2013

Num First Name

Ull

251 Scout

249 Lilly

101 Mary

749 Skyler

480 Mia

747 Jemma
Ull

749 Skyler

750 Bethan
751 Shannon
742 Kayleigh

Ull
251 Scout
547 Kate
750 Bethan
305 Darcy
101 Mary
747 Jemma
742 Kayleigh
480 Mia
751 Shannon
741 Abigail
306 Ruby
224 Emma

746 Rhianna
482 Charlotte

659 Chloe
5 Ellie

304 Maddison
7 Holly

561 Tia
Ull

799 Seaton

Last Name

Girls
Turner-Richards
Strickland
Campbell

Bowes
Simpson-Sullivan

Atkinson

Girls
Bowes
Parr
Thompson

Watson

Girls

Turner-Richards
Southwell

Parr

Kiddie

Campbell
Atkinson
Watson
Simpson-Sullivan
Thompson
Wright
Muncaster
Kendal

Holliday

Newby
Oconnor
Carlton

Hewer

Murray

Bovington

Girls

Relay Team

Time/Dist Club

70m
10.8 C/Asp
11 C/Asp
11.2 Border
11.3 Seaton
11.4 Eden
11.7 Seaton
High Jump
0.95 Seaton
0.9 Seaton
0.85 Seaton
0.85 Seaton
Long Jump
3.14 C/Asp
3.1 Ellen
2.94 Seaton
2.9 Copeland
2.86 Border
2.81 Seaton
2.8 Seaton
2.73 Eden
2.72 Seaton
2.64 Seaton
2.62 Copeland
2.6 C/Asp
2.59 Seaton
2.54 Eden
2.45 Kendal
2.31 B&FS
2.2 Copeland
2.14 B&FS
2.05 Ellen
Relay
69.1 Seaton
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Pos Num First Name Last Name Time/Dist Club

Uui3 Boys 150m
1 709 Aaron Postlethwaite 20.0 Seaton
2 710 Oliver Dustin 20.4 Seaton
3 706 Harry Bibby 21.0 Seaton
4 352 Louie Doran 21.0 Copeland
5 637 Dan Abbott 21.6 Kendal
6 808 Aaron Carmichael 23.2 A&S
Ui3 Boys 80m
1 709 Aaron Postlethwaite 10.8 Seaton
2 352 Louie Doran 11.2 Copeland
3 637 Dan Abbott 11.4 Kendal
4 710 Oliver Dustin 11.5 Seaton
5 808 Aaron Carmichael 11.7 A&S
6 639 Matt Paxton 11.9 Kendal
Uui3 Boys 800m
1 710 Oliver Dustin 2334 Seaton
2 818 Paul Kitzinger 2.44.6 A&S
3 248 Harris Strickland 2.45.2 C/Asp
4 807 Michael Kerr 2453 A&S
5 312 Jake Muncaster 2.47.1 Copeland
6 821 Ciaran Jackson 2.49.5 A&S
7 13 Jake cooper 2.51.6 B&FS
8 19 Bradley Edwards 2.57.6 B&FS
9 436 Joseph Newby 2.58.1 Eden
10 440 Craig Bottemley 3.00.3 Eden
11 560 Brad King 3.02.3 Ellen
12 638 Ben Garnett 3.11.8 Kendal
13 641 James Billington 3.13.3 Kendal
14 441 Ben Thompson 3.14.0 Eden
15 640 Toby Norman 3.14.7 Kendal
16 439 Finlay Mason 3.26.0 Eden
17 435 James Dunham 3.35.9 Eden
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21 April 2013

Num

uil3

579
824
814
731
636
331
503
560

Ui3

595

ul3

706
595
824
703
579
636
439
503
331
731
560

First Name

Thomas
Euan
Callum
Bradley
Jack
Lewis
Luke
Brad

Jay

Harry
Jay
Euan
Luke
Thomas
Jack
Finlay
Luke
Lewis
Bradley
Brad

Last Name

Boys
Adams
Waugh
Davidson
Megan
Cunliffe
Mclntyre
Broster

King

Boys

Young

Boys
Bibby
Young
Waugh
Eneas
Adams
Cunliffe
Mason
Broster
Mclintyre
Megan
King

Time/Dist

Discus
17.59
15.29
12.69
11.66
11.41
11.32
9.87
9.34

High Jump

1.15

Javelin

32.5

19.09
18.85
17.71
17.64
13.28
12.64
11.86
11.62
10.33
8.38

Club

Ellen
A&S
A&S
Seaton
Kendal
Copeland
Ellen

Ellen

Ellen

Seaton
Ellen
A&S
Seaton
Ellen
Kendal
Eden
Ellen
Copeland
Seaton

Ellen
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Uil3

Pos Num
1 706
2 709
3 637
4 824
5 315
6 14
7 595
8 639
9 436

10 13

11 814

12 633

13 311

14 822

15 818

16 821

17 640

18 313

19 9

20 808

21 708

22 644

23 19

24 641

25 703

26 807

27 435

28 813

29 642

30 643

31 440

32 638

33 441

21 April 2013

First Name

Harry
Aaron
Dan
Euan
Owen
Tom
Jay
Matt
Joseph
Jake
Callum
Adam
Dylan
Alex
Paul
Ciaran
Toby
Clark
Henry
Aaron
Lewis
Samuel
Bradley
James
Luke
Michael
James
Ewan
Charlie
Jacob
Craig
Ben

Ben

Last Name

Boys
Bibby
Postlethwaite
Abbott
Waugh
Wynd
Cullen
Young
Paxton
Newby
cooper
Davidson
Tirvengadum
Lobb
Green
Kitzinger
Jackson
Norman
Pattinson
Chatfield
Carmichael
Atkinson
Rhone
Edwards
Billington
Eneas
Kerr
Dunham
Woodman
Norton
Matthews
Bottemley
Garnett

Thompson

Time/Dist Club

Long Jump
4.31 Seaton
4.29 Seaton
4.16 Kendal
3.91 A&S
3.91 Copeland
3.81 B&FS
3.74 Ellen
3.71 Kendal
3.63 Eden
3.58 B&FS
3.55 A&S
3.54 Kendal
3.49 Copeland
3.49 A&S
3.48 A&S
343 A&S
3.4 Kendal
3.37 Copeland
3.36 B&FS
3.34 A&S
3.33 Seaton
3.33 Kendal
3.19 B&FS
3.19 Kendal
3.17 Seaton
3.14 A&S
3.14 Eden
3.12 A&S
3.08 Kendal
2.95 Kendal
2.9 Eden
2.48 Kendal
2.44 Eden
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Ui3

206
764
551
766
759
765
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21 April 2013

First Name

Relay
Seaton
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay

Jack
Thomas
Charlie
Lewis
Bradley
Tom
Callum
Ewan

Paul

Becky
Ella
Olivia
Lauren
Rebecca
Maddy

Megan
Becky
Ella
Lauren
Caitlin
Caitlin

Last Name

Boys
Team
Relay Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team

Boys
Cunliffe
Adams
Norton
Mclntyre
Megan
Cullen
Davidson
Woodman

Kitzinger

Girls
Seeds
Southwell
Mason
Parr

Keen

Rockliffe-King

Girls
Busby
Seeds
Southwell
Parr
Thompson
White

Time/Dist Club
Relay
61.1 Kendal
61.11 Seaton
61.4 Copeland
61.6 A&S
63.9 B&FS
65.9 Ellen
67.7 Eden
Shot
6.5 Kendal
6.38 Ellen
5.31 Kendal
4.98 Copeland
4.88 Seaton
4.82 B&FS
4.55 A&S
451 A&S
4.27 A&S
150m
21 Seaton
21.4 Ellen
21.6 Seaton
22.3 Seaton
22.4 B&FS
23 Eden
80m
11 C/Asp
11.5 Seaton
11.5 Ellen
12 Seaton
12.1 Seaton
12.1 Seaton
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Num

uil3

761
646
645

16
454
456
220

Ui3

234

ul3

445
453
454

Uui3

759
234
552

First Name

Olivia
Stephanie
Melissa
Rebecca
Maddy
Christina

Gemma

Kirsten

Tara

Connie
Maddy

Caitlin

Kirsten

Alexandra

Last Name

Girls

Mason
Driscoll
Sproul

Keen
Rockliffe-King
Boving-Foster

Harris

Girls
Miller

Girls
Simpson-Sullivan
Rockliffe-King
Rockliffe-King

Girls
Thompson
Miller
Walker

Time/Dist

800m
2.35.6
2.38.2
2.40.7
2.50.2
2.51.7
3.08.9
3.14.1

Discus
16.68

High Jump

1.25
1.2
1.15

Javelin
21.52
14.21
5.95

Club

Seaton
Kendal
Kendal
B&FS
Eden
Eden
C/Asp

C/Asp

Eden
Eden
Eden

Seaton
C/Asp

Ellen
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Pos Num First Name Last Name Time/Dist Club

ui3 Girls Long Jump
1 206 Megan Busby 4.07 C/Asp
2 764 Becky Seeds 4 Seaton
3 16 Rebecca Keen 3.85 B&FS
4 766 Lauren Parr 3.58 Seaton
5 15 Millie Chadwick 3.54 B&FS
6 765 Caitlin White 3.53 Seaton
7 551 Ella Southwell 3.52 Ellen
8 759 Caitlin Thompson 3.52 Seaton
9 445 Tara Simpson-Sullivan 3.51 Eden
10 645 Melissa Sproul 3.48 Kendal
11 646 Stephanie Driscoll 3.47 Kendal
12 453 Connie Rockliffe-King 3.33 Eden
13 755 Kortney Quayle 3.14 Seaton
14 451 Alice Christy 3.09 Eden
15 552 Alexandra Walker 3.05 Ellen
16 762 Chloe Cattanach 3.03 Seaton
17 456 Christina Boving-Foster 3.03 Eden
18 754 Rachel Kellet 3 Seaton
19 223 Beth Kendal 2.7 C/Asp
20 457 Eva Flint 2.53 Eden
21 650 Charlotte Moore 2.5 Kendal
22 649 Flora Knight 2.45 Kendal
23 458 Alex Flint 2.4 Eden
ui3 Girls Relay
1 799 Seaton Relay Team 60 Seaton
2 499 Relay Team 64.2 Eden
3 699 Relay Team 68 Kendal
Ui3 Girls Shot
1 234 Kirsten Miller 7.76 C/Asp
2 765 Caitlin White 5.56 Seaton
3 645 Melissa Sproul 4.88 Kendal
4 646 Stephanie Driscoll 4.69 Kendal
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Num

Ul5
717
615
236
104
334

Ul5
717
615
104
334

20
715

Ul5
415

Ul5
616
229

18
337

Ul5
337
102

Ul5
812
17
714
713

Ul5
334
622
337
102

First Name

Ben
Connor
Kieran
Lewis

Reece

Ben
Connor
Lewis
Reece
Joe
Zack

Gregor

Alex
Elliott
Jonty

Ewan

Ewan

Aaron

Liam
Joshua
Gregory

Connor

Reece
Robbie
Ewan

Aaron

Last Name

Boys
Lyall-Smith
Ollis
Moore
Dean

Stalker

Boys
Lyall-Smith
Ollis

Dean
Stalker
Wilkinson

Thornthwaite

Boys
Airey

Boys
Birkett
Matier
Dacre
Wynd

Boys
Wynd
Campbell

Boys
Woodman
Campbell
Baines

Faulder

Boys
Stalker
Sproul
Wynd
Campbell

Time/Dist

100m
11.7
12.5
12.6
13
13.3

200m
24
25.8
26.3
26.8
27.1
27.4

400m
76

800m
2.27.4
2.31.7
2.36.1
2.48.4

Discus
15.01
10.69

High Jump

1.55
1.4
1.4
1.25

Javelin
24.15
22.07
9.02
8.18

Club

Seaton
Kendal
C/Asp

Border

Copeland

Seaton
Kendal
Border
Copeland
B&FS

Seaton

Eden

Kendal
C/Asp
B&FS
Copeland

Copeland

Border

A&S
B&FS
Seaton

Seaton

Copeland
Kendal
Copeland

Border
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Num

U15

717
812
236
618
622

20

18
713
712

U15

799
699

U15

733
714
102

U15

714

Ul5

773
626
427
565
566

21

U15

565
626

21
625
566
424

First Name

Ben
Liam
Kieran
Jordan
Robbie
Joe
Jonty
Connor

Sam

Seaton

Relay

Denis
Gregory

Aaron

Gregory

Hannah
Katie
Amy
Alexandra
Ellen

Olivia

Alexandra
Katie
Olivia
Seren
Ellen

Sam

Last Name

Boys
Lyall-Smith
Woodman
Moore
Archer-Nelson
Sproul
Wilkinson
Dacre

Faulder

Stephens

Boys
Relay Team

Team

Boys
Beytekin
Baines

Campbell

Boys

Baines

Girls
McGarry
Woof
Cooke
Hutton
Fisher

Ekebugo

Girls
Hutton
Woof
Ekebugo
Parkman
Fisher

Woodhouse

Time/Dist Club
Long Jump
5.29 Seaton
5.01 A&S
4.82 C/Asp
4.57 Kendal
4.34 Kendal
4.3 B&FS
4.3 B&FS
4.13 Seaton
3.58 Seaton
Relay
54.2 Seaton
58.1 Kendal
Shot
9.03 Seaton
7.65 Seaton
3.58 Border
Triple Jump
9.33 Seaton
100m
13.4 Seaton
13.7 Kendal
13.8 Eden
14.0 Ellen
14.0 Ellen
14.2 B&FS
200m
28 Ellen
29.1 Kendal
29.1 B&FS
29.5 Kendal
29.5 Ellen
31.2 Eden
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Num

Ul5
772
257
22
320
426

Ul5
802
319
577

Ul5
773
106
423
820

Ul5
212
802
772

Ul5
626
106
773
627
565
427
350
625
422
424
423
820
428
319

First Name

Ashlyn
Emma
Georgia
Leah

Catherine

Catrina
Abbie
Holly

Hannah
Ella
Ellena

Nina

Ellie-Jo
Catrina
Ashlyn

Katie
Ella
Hannah
Amy
Alexandra
Amy
Jenny
Seren
Emma
Sam
Ellena
Nina
Lauren
Abbie

Last Name

Girls
Holliday
Wright
Cooper
Mason

Mason

Girls
Pringle
Johnstone

Adams

Girls
McGarry
Telford
Hayhurst
Maggiori

Girls

Doran
Pringle
Holliday

Girls
Woof
Telford
McGarry
Wood
Hutton
Cooke
Wong
Parkman
Dunham
Woodhouse
Hayhurst
Maggiori
Gaskell

Johnstone

Time/Dist

800m
2.35.2
2.37.4
2.38.4
2.46.8
3.08.2

Discus
26.97
16.75
15.2

High Jump

1.6
1.55
1.4
1.15

Javelin
33.44
19.69
17.57

Long Jump

4.56
4.37
4.32
4.29
4.25
4.1

4.1

4.08
4.02
3.95
3.91
3.6

3.03
2.36

Club

Seaton
C/Asp
B&FS
Copeland
Eden

A&S
Copeland

Ellen

Seaton
Border
Eden
A&S

C/Asp
A&S

Seaton

Kendal
Border
Seaton
Kendal
Ellen
Eden
Copeland
Kendal
Eden
Eden
Eden
A&S
Eden
Copeland

Page 12 of 18



Pos

A W N

0 N O U D W N R A W N R

A W N -

v A W N PP

21 April 2013

Num First Name

Ul5
799 Seaton
699 Relay
499 Relay
399 Relay
U15
802 Catrina
627 Amy
22 Georgia
U1z
723 Elliott
722 Jed
326 Joseph
27 Oliver
ulz
326 Joseph
235 Liam
27 Oliver
720 Ciaron
719 Liam
330 Kieran

336 Andrew
332 Thomas

U1z
720 Ciaron
825 Oliver
719 Liam
330 Kieran
ulz
103 Ciaran
664 Fausths
605 Ben
335 Brad
608 Toby

Last Name

Girls
Relay Team
Team
Team

Team

Girls
Pringle
Wood

Cooper

Mens
Baines
Jones
Gomme

McDowell

Mens
Gomme
Moore
McDowell
Newland
Andrew
McGlennon
Worthington

Robinson

Mens
Newland
Wagner
Andrew

McGlennon

Mens
Campbell
Stoncius
Ingham
Stalker

Carway

Time/Dist

Relay
57.7
58.3
59.4
60.8

Shot
8.16
5.84
5.78

100m
11.1
11.2
11.7
12.5

200m
24.2
24.6
24.9
24.9
25.3
27.1
28.6
28.7

400m
57.2
57.9
60.7
60.9

800m
2.18.9
2.20.8
2.22.2
2.23.2
2.39.5

Club

Seaton
Kendal
Eden
Copeland

A&S
Kendal
B&FS

Seaton
Seaton
Copeland
B&FS

Copeland
C/Asp
B&FS
Seaton
Seaton
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland

Seaton
A&S
Seaton

Copeland

Border
Kendal
Kendal
Copeland
Kendal
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Num First Name

ulz
725 Declan
721 George

348 Kai
347 Connor
349 Blaine
U1z
718 James
U1z
725 Declan
604 Tom
723 Elliott
721 George
335 Brad
349 Blaine
347 Connor
ulz
725 Declan
718 James
722 Jed
604 Tom
326 Joseph
27 Oliver
608 Toby
332 Thomas
U1z
799 Seaton
399 Relay
499 Relay
U1z

664 Fausths
721 George

335 Brad
815 Cameron
605 Ben

Last Name

Mens
Barnes
Bibby
Bruce
Anderson

Moore

Mens

Atkinson

Mens
Barnes
Norton
Baines
Bibby

Stalker
Moore

Anderson

Mens
Barnes
Atkinson
Jones
Norton
Gomme
McDowell
Carway

Robinson

Mens
Relay Team
Team

Team

Mens
Stoncius
Bibby
Stalker
Martin

Ingham

Time/Dist

Discus
34.89
32.49
20.26
16.06
14.81

High Jump

1.75

Javelin
48.29
40.26
33.78
32.12
23.83
17.01
15.73

Long Jump

5.68
5.51
5.29
5.02
4.97
4.9

451
4.38

Relay
49.2
53.3
55.3

Shot
9.19
8.91
7.02
6.29
5.75

Club

Seaton
Seaton
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland

Seaton

Seaton
Kendal
Seaton
Seaton
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland

Seaton
Seaton
Seaton
Kendal
Copeland
B&FS
Kendal
Copeland

Seaton
Copeland
Eden

Kendal
Seaton
Copeland
A&S
Kendal
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Num

U1z

723
235

ul7z

317
510
613
778
609
611
777

U1z

781
317
613
778
611

U1z

781

U1z

614
610
411

ulz

233
801
563

U1z

776
575

ul7z

105
775
801
233
610

First Name

Elliott

Liam

Amy
Chloe
Lily
Harriet
Rona
Tirion

Anastasia

Tania
Amy
Lily
Harriet

Tirion

Tania

Sarah
Erin

Lizzie

Jade
Alison

Tegan

Rachel
Megan

Lauren
Keeley
Alison
Jade

Erin

Last Name

Mens
Baines

Moore

Women
Gaskell
Cartmell
Abel
Wigginton
Mccann
Parkman

Towers

Women
Wilson
Gaskell
Abel
Wigginton

Parkman

Women

Wilson

Women
Thompson
Proctor

Mason

Women
Miller
Pringle

Bovington

Women
Harrison

Featherstone

Women
Sellars
Holliday
Pringle
Miller

Proctor

Time/Dist Club
Triple Jump

13.7 Seaton
11.87 C/Asp
100m

12.9 Copeland
13.4 Ellen
13.6 Kendal
13.9 Seaton
13.91 Kendal
14 Kendal
14.2 Seaton
200m

27 Seaton
27.5 Copeland
28.3 Kendal
29.4 Seaton
29.9 Kendal
300m

43.6 Seaton
800m

2.28.4 Kendal
2.45.5 Kendal

3.10.5 Eden
Discus

26.1 C/Asp
23.19 A&S
13.16 Ellen
High Jump

1.3 Seaton
1.3 Ellen
Javelin

27.38 Border
26.59 Seaton
20.24 A&S
15.05 C/Asp
10.21 Kendal
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21 April 2013

Num

U1z
609
510
777
611
217
613
575
317
776
614
411
563

Ul7
499
799

Ul7
781
233
801
610
105
609
614
778

Uu20
727
726
729

u20
727
728
726
729

Uu20
728

First Name

Rona
Chloe
Anastasia
Tirion
Rosie
Lily
Megan
Amy
Rachel
Sarah
Lizzie

Tegan

Relay

Seaton

Tania
Jade
Alison
Erin
Lauren
Rona
Sarah

Harriet

Chris
Matthew
Kastytis

Chris

Ben
Matthew
Kastytis

Ben

Last Name

Women
Mccann
Cartmell
Towers
Parkman
Groves
Abel

Featherstone

Gaskell
Harrison
Thompson
Mason

Bovington

Women
Team

Relay Team

Women
Wilson
Miller
Pringle
Proctor
Sellars
Mccann
Thompson

Wigginton

Mens
Williams
Riley

Srvoga

Mens
Williams
Welsh
Riley

Srvoga

Mens
Welsh

Time/Dist

Long Jump

4.34
4.29
4.19
4.06
3.99
3.98
3.95
3.9

3.72
3.71
3.14
2.56

Relay
57.2
57.7

Shot
8.43
7.73
7.01
5.73
5.58
5.5
4.85
4.82

100m
12.4
13
13.01

200m
25.6
26.3
26.4
28.2

800m
2.24.7

Club

Kendal
Ellen
Seaton
Kendal
C/Asp
Kendal
Ellen
Copeland
Seaton
Kendal
Eden

Ellen

Eden

Seaton

Seaton
C/Asp
A&S
Kendal
Border
Kendal
Kendal

Seaton

Seaton
Seaton

Seaton

Seaton
Seaton
Seaton

Seaton

Seaton
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Pos

v A~ W N -

A W N P

w N R R

21 April 2013

Num First Name

u20

727 Chris
u20

729 Kastytis
u20

799 Seaton
u20

783 Kim

780 Shelby

29 Brogan

339 Bethan

663 Harriet
u20

783 Kim

780 Shelby

800 Jacqueline

663 Harriet
u20

782 Michela
u20

600 Jade

585 Rachel
u20

339 Bethan
u20

999 Collette

341 Ceri

600 Jade

585 Rachel

Last Name

Mens

Williams

Mens

Srvoga

Mens

Relay Team

Women
Hawkins
Hawkins
Stewart
Lloyd

Ducker

Women
Hawkins
Hawkins
Pringle

Ducker

Women
Kellet

Women
Screen

King

Women
Lloyd

Women
Doran
Storer
Screen

King

Time/Dist

Discus
24.94

Javelin
15.41

Relay
52.5

100m
13.1
13.2
13.9
14.1
15.1

200m
27.4
27.6
30
31.1

800m
2.37.0

Discus
19.02
13.58

High Jump

1.4

Javelin
38.05
15.96
15.75
11.85

Club

Seaton

Seaton

Seaton

Seaton
Seaton
B&FS
Copeland
Kendal

Seaton
Seaton
A&S

Kendal

Seaton

Kendal

Ellen

Copeland

Wigan
Copeland
Kendal

Ellen
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Pos

a U A W N P

21 April 2013

Num First Name

u20
783 Kim
780 Shelby
29 Brogan
800 Jacqueline
339 Bethan
341 Ceri
u20
799 Seaton
u20
341 Ceri
600 Jade
29 Brogan

Last Name

Women
Hawkins
Hawkins
Stewart
Pringle
Lloyd

Storer

Women

Relay Team

Women
Storer
Screen

Stewart

Time/Dist

Long Jump

4.7
4.55
4.15
4.12
3.63
3.3

Relay
54.7

Shot
7.02
6.57
6.43

Club

Seaton
Seaton
B&FS
A&S
Copeland
Copeland

Seaton

Copeland
Kendal
B&FS
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